Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 1 of 75
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-20, 02:11:53
Table of contents
UP---.0700
UP---.0730
XUP---.0700
UP---.0780

• Special dimensions on request
Use profile UP---.0700
Order example: STR 080.6200
Standard roller STR 080.6200
Dimensions in mm.
Roller Type: Standard
Sizes Available: 60; 70; 80; 90; 110; 120; 150
STR---.6200
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 27 of 75
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-20, 02:11:53
General Data
Designation System Load Capacity Radial (N) System Load Capacity Axial (N) Profile
STR060.6200 8870 7000 UP---.0700
STR070.6200 11400 11000 UP---.0700
STR080.6200 12870 11000 UP---.0700
STR090.6200 20370 13000 UP---.0700
STR110.6200 24060 20000 UP---.0700
STR120.6200 33440 20000 UP---.0700
STR150.6200 51940 20000 UP---.0700
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 28 of 75

Use profile UP---.0730. See Fixing element rectangular
and square.
Order example: Roller + fixing plate PAS040.0360/BQ
1000
Roller Ø 40 mm - welded with mounting element 50 mm x
50 mm x 8 mm
Dimensions in mm.
Temperature: Maximum working temperature 80° C.
Speed: Travel speed up to 5 m/sec
Roller Type: Polyamide
Sizes Available: 40; 50; 60; 100
PAS ---.0360
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 30 of 75
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-20, 02:11:53
General Data
Designation System Load Capacity Radial (N) System Load Capacity Axial (N) Profile
PAS040.0360 900 400 UP---.0730
PAS050.0360 1200 400 UP---.0730
PAS060.0360 1500 600 UP---.0730
PAS100.0360 2500 600 UP---.0730
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 31 of 75
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-20, 02:11:53
Dimensions
Designation A B C D E F L T U
PAS040.0360 2.8 15 2.8 40 20 M6 24 25 20
PAS050.0360 5 15 5 52.5 31 M8 27 35 30
PAS060.0360 4.5 18 8.5 62.5 40 M8 29 35 30
PAS100.0360 6.3 25 8 101.2 64 — 41 50 45
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 32 of 75
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-20, 02:11:53
• Polyamide roller combined – fixed
• Lubricated for lifetime
• High abrasion resistance
• Low friction
• High chemical resistance to alcohol, salts, greases and
certain acids and alkalis in diluted concentration.
Reduction of value by speed of:
1 m/sec: 0%
2 m/sec: -20%
3 m/sec: -30%
Use profile UP---.0730. See Fixing element rectangular
and square.
Order example: Roller + fixing plate PAS040.0360/BQ1000
Roller Ø 40 mm - welded with mounting element 50 mm x
50 mm x 8 mm
Dimensions in mm.
Temperature: Maximum working temperature 80° C

3 m/sec: -30%
Use profile UP---.0730
Order example: Roller + fixing plate PAS040.0360/BQ1000
Roller Ø 40 mm - welded with mounting element 50 mm x
50 mm x 8 mm
Dimensions in mm.
Temperature: Maximum working temperature 80° C
Speed: Travel speed up to 5 m/sec
Roller Type: Polyamide
Sizes Available: 60; 100; 125; 145; 160; 180
PSAS ---.6200
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 36 of 75
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-20, 02:11:53
General Data
Designation System Load Capacity Radial (N) System Load Capacity Axial (N) Profile
PSAS060.6200 1500 900 UP---.0730
PSAS100.6200 2500 1800 UP---.0730
PSAS125.6200 6000 2500 UP---.0730
PSAS145.6200 8000 5000 UP---.0730
PSAS160.6200 10000 5000 UP---.0730
PSAS180.6200 15000 6500 UP---.0730
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 37 of 75
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-20, 02:11:53
Dimensions

• Special dimensions on request
Use profile XUP---.0700
Order example: XSTR080.6200
Heavy roller XSTR080.6200
Dimensions in mm.
Roller Type: Heavy
Sizes Available: 60; 70; 80; 90; 110; 120; 150
XSTR---.6200
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 45 of 75
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-20, 02:11:53
General Data
Designation System Load Capacity Radial (N) System Load Capacity Axial (N) Profile
XSTR060.6200 15390 9000 XUP---.0700
XSTR070.6200 16430 14000 XUP---.0700
XSTR080.6200 18210 14000 XUP---.0700
XSTR090.6200 31680 17000 XUP---.0700
XSTR110.6200 34850 27000 XUP---.0700
XSTR120.6200 47430 27000 XUP---.0700
XSTR150.6200 82190 27000 XUP---.0700
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 46 of 75
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-20, 02:11:53
Dimensions

• Special dimensions on request.
* For L measurement, see respective roller.
Order example: Roller + Mounting plate
TR070.0200/BQ1000
Roller, combined, fixed, Ø 70,1 mm - welded with mounting
plate 120 x 80 x 15 mm
Dimensions in mm.
BQ---.1000
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 59 of 75
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-20, 02:11:53
Dimensions
Designation Remark B D C T
50-BQ1000 Roller: TR050.---,
Plate: BQ1000,
Distance sheet:
BQ050.1405,
BQ050.1410
60 M8 40 10
60-BQ1000 Roller: TR060.--- /
XTR060---, Plate:
BQ1000, Distance
sheet: BQ060.1405,
BQ060.1410
70 M10 50 12
70-BQ1000 Roller: TR070.--- /
XTR070---, Plate:
BQ1000, Distance
sheet: BQ070.1405,
BQ070.1410
80 M12 60 15
80-BQ1000 Roller: TR080.--- /
XTR080---, Plate:
BQ1000, Distance
sheet: BQ080.1405,
BQ080.1410
100 M12 70 15
90-BQ1000 Roller: TR090.--- /
XTR090---, Plate:
BQ1000, Distance
sheet: BQ090.1405,
BQ090.1410
120 M16 90 20
110-BQ1000 Roller: TR110.--- /
XTR110---, Plate:
BQ1000, Distance
sheet: BQ110.1405,
BQ110.1410
140 M16 100 20
120-BQ1000 Roller: TR120.--- /
XTR120---, Plate:
BQ1000, Distance
sheet: BQ120.1405,
BQ120.1410
140 M16 100 20
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 60 of 75
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-20, 02:11:53
Dimensions
Designation Remark B D C T
150-BQ1000 Roller: TR150.--- /
XTR150---, Plate:
BQ1000, Distance
sheet: BQ150.1405,
BQ150.1410
160 M16 120 25
180-BQ1000 Roller: TR180.---,
Plate: BQ1000,
Distance sheet:
BQ180.1405,
BQ180.1410
200 M20 150 30
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 61 of 75
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-20, 02:11:53
• The fixing element is welded with the respective
combined roller
• Special dimensions on request.
* For L measurement, see respective roller.
Order example: Roller + fixing element TR070.0200/BR
1100
Roller, combined, fixed, Ø 70,1 mm - welded with mounting
plate 120 x 80 x 15 mm
Dimensions in mm.
BR---.1100
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 62 of 75
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-20, 02:11:53
Dimensions
Designation Remark G A B D F C T E
50-BR1100 Roller:
TR050.---,
Plate:
BR1100,
Distance
sheet:
BR050.1505,
BR050.1510
10.5 100 60 80 M10 40 10 40
60-BR1100 Roller:
TR060.--- /
XTR060.---,
Plate:
BR1100,
Distance
sheet:
BR060.1505,
BR060.1510
10.5 100 60 80 M10 40 10 40
70-BR1100 Roller:
TR070.--- /
XTR070.---,
Plate:
BR1100,
Distance
sheet:
BR070.1505,
BR070.1510
13 120 80 90 M12 50 15 50
80-BR1100 Roller:
TR080.--- /
XTR080.---,
Plate:
BR1100,
Distance
sheet:
BR080.1505,
BR080.1510
13 120 80 90 M12 50 15 50
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 63 of 75
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-20, 02:11:53
Dimensions
Designation Remark G A B D F C T E
90--BR1100 Roller:
TR090.--- /
XTR090.---,
Plate:
BR1100,
Distance
sheet:
BR090.1505,
BR090.1510
17 160 100 120 M16 60 20 60
110-BR1100 Roller:
TR110.--- /
XTR110.---,
Plate: